Home » Advantage Controls » Advantage Controls M-NanoTron-M Corrosion Sensor Waterdos Instruments
Instruction Manual
Contents
1  Advantage Controls M-NanoTron-M Corrosion Sensor Waterdos
Instruments
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  FAQ

NANO-M units are menu driven units for monitoring corrosion rates in aqueous environments. All settings are
entered through a front panel keypad which includes LED indicating lights.
Model Numbering
NanoTron units have several base functions and unit optional features. Your unit may be supplied with one or more
of the features described in this manual. To determine what features apply to your unit check the model number
label located on the controller enclosure.
Corrosion Only
M0 – Corrosion monitor with no sensor body
M01 – Corrosion monitor with PVC quick release probe body and 3/4’’ tee; 140 PSI @ 75°F
M02 – Corrosion monitor with 1’’ SS threaded probe body; 200 PSI @ 200°F
Corrosion and Pitting
M20 – Corrosion and pitting monitor with no sensor
M21 – Corrosion and pitting with PVC quick release probe body and 3/4’’ tee; 140 PSI @ 75°F
M22 – Corrosion and pitting monitor with 1’’ SS threaded probe body; 200 PSI @ 200°F
Options
Units may be supplied with options listed at the end of the model number (i.e. NANO-M21-AE3). This list
represents our most popular options. For a complete list of options, consult the factory.
A = 120 VAC conduit connections
A3 = Liquid tights only with CE mark, 240 VAC
A5 = USA power cord and no relay cord
K = Prewired cable for mA output with external connector
W = Larger enclosure with clear lockable cover
Description
NANO-M units are designed to monitor the linear polarization resistance (LPR) between two metal tips. Relative